OP \$65.00 8874898

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM568837 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of the Assignee to DCI Cheese Company, Inc. previously recorded on Reel 006898 Frame 0657. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of the entire interest and the goodwill.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Saputo Cheese USA Inc.		03/23/2020	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DCI Cheese Company, Inc.	
Street Address:	10700 W. Research Drive, Suite 400	
City:	Milwaukee	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53226	
Entity Type: Corporation: WISCONSIN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88748987	TREASURE CAVE QUALITY CHEESE SINCE 1936
Serial Number:	88618123	ORGANIC CREAMERY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3129939767

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312.876.7700

Email: thomas.buettner@lw.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas J. Buettner
Address Line 1: Latham & Watkins LLP
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60611

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas J. Buettner

SIGNATURE: /tjb/
DATE SIGNED: 03/25/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Coversheet#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006899 FRAME: 0724

OP \$65.00 8874898

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM568606

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Saputo Cheese USA Inc.		03/23/2020	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DCI Cheese, Inc.,	
Street Address: 10700 W. Research Drive, Suite 400		
City:	Milwaukee	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code: 53226		
Entity Type: Corporation: WISCONSIN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

•	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
1	Serial Number:	88748987	TREASURE CAVE QUALITY CHEESE SINCE 1936
	Serial Number:	88618123	ORGANIC CREAMERY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3129939767

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312.876.7700

Email: thomas.buettner@lw.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas J. Buettner
Address Line 1: Latham & Watkins LLP

Address Line 2: 330 North Wabash Avenue, Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60611

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	055603-0004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas J. Buettner
SIGNATURE:	/tjb/
DATE SIGNED:	03/24/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=20200323 DCI Trademark Assignment#page1.tif source=20200323 DCI Trademark Assignment#page2.tif source=20200323 DCI Trademark Assignment#page3.tif

RECORDED: 03/25/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 006899 FRAME: 0725